6
The WET Sensor type WET-2 measures three vital soil
properties: Water content, Electrical Conductivity (EC)
and Temperature.
• Moisture and nutrient status in the root zone
• Rapid monitoring of growing conditions
• Calibrations for many soils and substrates
Rapid checks on growing

•  Container-grown shrubs
and trees
Ordering Information
WET-2-K1 WET Kit including WET-2/d, HH2 Moisture Meter, manuals and carrying case.
WET-2-K4 As WET-2-K1 Kit plus WET-GH1 substrate calibration upgrade.
Calibration sales codes (dependent on WET partnering equipment)
Substrate calibration upgrades If additional horticultural substrate calibrations are required, they should
be ordered at the time of purchase of the HH2, GP2 or GP1. Substrate calibrations are factory installed at
Delta-T’s premises.
HH2 GP2 GP1 Substrate calibration upgrade
WET-GH-1 WET-GH-1G2 WET-GH-1G Horticultural media including coir, peat-based
potting mixes and greenhouse ‘mineral’ soils.
WET-ST-1 WET-ST-1G2 WET-ST-1G Mineral wools (vertical and horizontal
measurement).
For portable applications the WET Sensor is used with an HH2 Moisture Meter and
is normally supplied as a complete kit  - see Ordering Information.
Soil Moisture Sensor Specifications